STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 1 --1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 41 6,31
2 43 7,61
3 45 8,13
4 45 12,12
5 33 12,62
6 11 20,05

6,4976
5,6505
5,5351
3,7129
2,6149
0,5486

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
39,1329
38,3336
25,7139
18,1098

3,7996

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
86,96
85,19
57,14
40,24

8,44

COMPETITOR

#

A OO WN

Name

Oliveira, Sérgio
Cardoso, José
Guimaraes, André
Silva, Rui

Silva, Paulo
Nunes, Luis

Page 1 of 1



REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 34 16,02 2,1223 45,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro

Page 1 of 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 72 18,70
2 64 20,68
3 70 29,62
4 47 22,24
5 47 58,70
6 0 55,82

3,8503
3,0948
2,3633
2,1133
0,8007
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
64,3026
49,1035
43,9099
16,6364

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
80,38
61,38
54,89
20,80

0,00

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Cardoso, José
Guimaraes, André
Silva, Paulo
Oliveira, Sérgio
Silva, Rui

Nunes, Luis
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 77 47,58 1,6183 80,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 3 -3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 33 7,41
2 37 11,76
3 37 12,05
4 26 10,51
5 11 10,82
6 0 43,33

4,4534
3,1463
3,0705
2,4738
1,0166
0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

45,0000
31,7915
31,0264
24,9970
10,2726

0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,65
68,95
55,55
22,83

0,00

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Cardoso, José
Oliveira, Sérgio
Silva, Rui
Guimaraes, André
Silva, Paulo
Nunes, Luis
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 3 -3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 38 19,25 1,9740 45,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 22,68
2 116 21,26
3 95 31,44
4 71 24,27
5 97 57,68
6 62 43,54

6,1728
5,4563
3,0216
2,9254
1,6817
1,4240

STAGE
POINTS

140,0000
123,7479
68,5305
66,3486
38,1408
32,2958

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,39
48,95
47,39
27,24
23,07

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Cardoso, José
Oliveira, Sérgio
Silva, Paulo
Guimaraes, André
Silva, Rui

Nunes, Luis
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 4 -- 4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 130 39,37 3,3020 140,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 5 -5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 76 28,27
2 78 33,06
3 68 38,43
4 57 49,55
5 63 56,88
6 68 82,86

2,6884
2,3593
1,7695
1,1504
1,1076
0,8207

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
70,2092
52,6551
34,2321
32,9597
24,4212

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
87,76
65,82
42,79
41,20
30,53

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Oliveira, Sérgio
Guimaraes, André
Cardoso, José
Nunes, Luis

Silva, Rui

Silva, Paulo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 74 52,84 1,4005 80,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 6,71
2 40 9,18
3 40 12,94
4 38 16,56
5 38 19,43
6 40 31,79

5,9613
4,3573
3,0912
2,2947
1,9557
1,2583

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
29,2375
20,7419
15,3973
13,1230

8,4429

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
73,09
51,85
38,49
32,81
21,11

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Guimaraes, André
Oliveira, Sérgio
Silva, Rui

Silva, Paulo
Cardoso, José
Nunes, Luis

AN OO 0O W

Page 1 of 1




REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 39,00 1,0256 40,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Regional IPSC 2012

Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 7 --7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 183 21,09
2 136 19,16
3 133 23,20
4 128 50,63
5 136 61,79
6 59 28,66

7,2546
7,0981
5,7328
2,56281
2,2010
2,0586

STAGE
POINTS

160,0000
156,5484
126,4354
55,7580
48,5429
45,4026

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,84
79,02
34,85
30,34
28,38

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Oliveira, Sérgio
Guimaraes, André
Cardoso, José
Silva, Rui

Nunes, Luis

Silva, Paulo
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REVOLVER (STANDARD) -- Overall Stage Results
Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 147 43,82 3,3546 160,0000 100,00 9 Oliveira, Alvaro
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Regional IPSC 2012
Printed Junho 17, 2012 at 16:30

Disqualified Shooters

No. Name

7 Candeias, Jodo
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